Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DJ41016123

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 12
Rack #: ---

0.0871

0071

0.061

0.057

0.041

0.037

DATE: 04/23/2020
TIME: 11:40 AM
Software version: 4.30-2
10676793

04/23/2020 11:31 AM
Method: HbA1c

Rack position: 4
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Peak table - ID: 10676793
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R.time Height Area Area%

Concentration:

Alc

0.19 4656 21624 0.7
0.27 4485 17245 0.6
0.41 1545 11170 0.4
0.64 2860 25999 0.9
0.85 5722 58928 4.8
1.36 29492 105793 35
1.39 40195 53382 17
143 525430 1558551 51.0
1.60 880542 1201540 39.3
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